
AAA Name Director Work Number Extension Email Address Address

Alamo Jo Ann Tobias- Molina 210-362-5240 JTobias-Molina@aacog.com
2700 NE Loop 410, Suite 101, 

San Antonio, TX 78217

Ark-Tex Lisa Reeve 938-328-636 lreeve@atcog.org
4808 Elizabeth Street

Texarkana, Texas 75503

Bexar County Jo Ann Tobias- Molina 210-362-5240 JTobias-Molina@aacog.com
2700 NE Loop 410, Suite 101, 

San Antonio, TX 78217

Brazos Valley Stacey Urbanczyk 979-595-2800 2020 stacey.urbanczyk@bvcog.org
P.O. Drawer 4128

Bryan, Texas 77805-4128

Capital Area Patricia Bordie 512-916-6053 pbordie@capcog.org 
6800 Burleson Road

Building 310, Suite 165
Austin, Texas 78744

Central Texas George Losoya 254-770-2423 george.losoya@ctcog.org

Area Agency on Aging of Central 
Texas

PO Box 729
Belton, Texas 76513

Coastal Bend Viola Monrreal 361-883-3935 5155 viola@cbcogaaa.org

Area Agency on Aging of the Coastal 
Bend

2910 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, Texas 78408-3614

Concho Valley Toni Roberts 325-223-5704 toni.roberts@cvcog.org

Area Agency on Aging of the Concho 
Valley

2801 W. Loop 306, Suite A
San Angelo, Texas 76904 

Dallas Area Doris Soler 214-954-4203 dsoler@ccgd.org
1341 W. Mockingbird Ln  Ste 1000

Dallas, Texas 75247

Deep East Texas Holly Anderson 409-381-7614 5258 handerson@detcog.org
1405 Kurth Drive

Lufkin, Texas 75904

East Texas Bettye Mitchell 903-2186518 bettye.mitchell@etcog.org
1501 Pentecost Road
Kilgore, Texas 75662

Golden Crescent Cindy Cornish 361-578-1587 cindyco@gcrpc.org

Golden Crescent Regional Area on 
Aging

1908 N. Laurent, Suite 600
Victoria, Texas 77901

Harris County Paula Johnson 832-393-4619 Paula.Johnson@houstontx.gov
Houston Health Department 

8000 N Stadium Drive 3rd floor
Houston, Texas 77054

Heart of Texas Gary Luft 254-292-1800 gary.luft@hot.cog.tx.us

Heart of Texas Council of 
Governments

1514 S. New Road
Waco, Texas 76711

Houston-Galveston Curtis Cooper 713-993-4534 curtis.cooper@h-gac.com
Houston-Galveston Area Council 

P.O. Box 22777  
Houston, Texas 77227-2777

Lower Rio Grande Jose Gonzalez 956-682-3481 116 jgonzalez@lrgvdc.org; 
301 W Railroad - Building D

Weslaco, Texas 78596
(2nd Office in Harlingen)

Middle Rio Grande Sophia Sifuentes 830-876-3533 1229 sophia.sifuentes@mrgdc.org
307 W. Nopal

Carrizo Springs, Texas 78834

North Central Texas Doni Green 817-695-9193 DGreen@nctcog.org
600 Six Flags Drive (Centerpoint 

Three), Suite 102, 
Arlington, Texas 76011

North Texas Rhonda K. Pogue 940-322-5281 115 rpogue@nortexrpc.org
P.O. Box 5144

Witchita Falls, Texas 76307

Panhandle Sundee Rossi 806-331-2227 Srossi@theprpc.org
P.O. Box 9257 

Amarillo, Texas 79105

AAA Directors Contact List 9.15.2021

mailto:JTobias-Molina@aacog.com
mailto:lreeve@atcog.org
mailto:JTobias-Molina@aacog.com
mailto:stacey.urbanczyk@bvcog.org
mailto:pbordie@capcog.org
mailto:george.losoya@ctcog.org
mailto:viola@cbcogaaa.org
mailto:toni.roberts@cvcog.org
mailto:dsoler@ccgd.org
mailto:handerson@detcog.org
mailto:bettye.mitchell@etcog.org
mailto:cindyco@gcrpc.org
mailto:Paula.Johnson@houstontx.gov
mailto:gary.luft@hot.cog.tx.us
mailto:curtis.cooper@h-gac.com
mailto:jgonzalez@lrgvdc.org;
mailto:sophia.sifuentes@mrgdc.org
mailto:DGreen@nctcog.org
mailto:rpogue@nortexrpc.org
mailto:Srossi@theprpc.org


Permian Basin Alma Montes 432-563-1061 333 amontes@aaapb.com

Area Agency on Aging of the 
Permian Basin
P.O.Box 60660

Midland, Texas 79711-0660

Rio Grande Yvette Lugo 915-533-0998 116 yvettel@riocog.org
8037 Lockheed Drive, Suite 100

El Paso, Texas 79925

South Plains Elizabeth "Liz" Castro 806-762-8721 108 lcastro@spag.org
P.O. Box 3730

Freedom Station
Lubbock, Texas 79452

South Texas Nancy Rodriguez 800-292-5426 nancyrdz@stdc.cog.tx.us
P.O. Box 2187

Laredo, Texas 78044-2187

Southeast Texas Colleen Halliburton 409-899-8444 7508 challiburton@setrpc.org
2210 Eastex Freeway

Beaumont, Texas 77703

Tarrant County Shakita Johnson 817-258-8151 Shakita.Johnson@unitedwaytarrant.org
1500 N. Main, Ste. 200

Fort Worth, Texas 76164-0448

Texoma Cara Lavender
903-893-2161

clavender@texoma.cog.tx.us
1117 Gallagher Drive

Sherman, Texas 75090

West Central Texas Christal Martin 325-672-8544 cmartin@westcentraltexas.org
3702 Loop 322 

Abilene, Texas 79602
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